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Women / 10 / Nastia SR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Merrell893
All American - UT

9.825 9.575 9.5509.600 38.550
1 4T 3T 6 1 

1 

Kristyn Hoffa897
SCEGA - CA

9.575 9.575 9.6009.475 38.225
10T 4T 6 2T 2 

2 

Sarah Smith805
JPAC - IN

9.550 8.950 9.5259.675 37.700
15T 39T 2 7T 3 

3 

McKenna Kelley903
Stars Houston - TX

9.700 9.600 9.7508.550 37.600
2T 2T 57T 1 4 

4 

Talia Brovedani741
Head Over Heels - CA

9.150 9.300 9.5759.525 37.550
57T 21T 5 4T 5 

5 

Autumn Jorgensen871
All American - UT

9.700 9.000 8.9509.775 37.425
2T 37T 1 46 6T

6T

Morgan Hart731
Brown's - NV

9.350 9.500 9.3759.200 37.425
34 6 10T 16T 6T

6T

Emily Glynn789
Airborne - CO

9.475 9.400 9.6008.900 37.375
23T 14T 31T 2T 8 

8 

Madison Ward763
Idaho Elite - ID

9.325 9.600 9.3509.075 37.350
35T 2T 17 19T 9 

9 

Rae Balthazor813
Airborne - CO

9.625 9.350 9.5758.700 37.250
7 16T 42T 4T 10 

10 

Madison McBride873
All American - UT

9.550 9.050 9.4509.100 37.150
15T 32T 15T 12 11 

11 

Tara Catour734
Desert Lights - AZ

9.575 9.175 9.4008.925 37.075
10T 26 29T 14T 12 

12 

Katrina Coca711
Dynamo - OK

9.550 9.475 9.3008.650 36.975
15T 7T 47T 24T 13T

13T

Alexia Burch740
GymNV - NV

9.500 8.700 9.3759.400 36.975
20T 50T 7T 16T 13T

13T

Shannon McNatt905
Stars Houston - TX

9.300 9.300 9.5258.700 36.825
39T 21T 42T 7T 15 

15 

Raine Gordon812
Gym Jam - CA

9.225 9.425 9.0508.975 36.675
48T 12T 25T 39T 16 

16 

Cairo Leonard Baker742
Head Over Heels - CA

9.475 8.625 9.4759.050 36.625
23T 53 18T 10T 17 

17 

Mia Sundstrom793
Airborne - CO

9.475 9.400 9.0008.700 36.575
23T 14T 42T 45 18 

18 

Evan Pakshong651
Broadway - CA

9.450 8.875 9.4258.750 36.500
26T 41 38T 13 19 

19 

Amelia Phillips874
All American - UT

9.225 9.075 9.3008.800 36.400
48T 31 36 24T 20 

20 

Shannon Hortman870
All American - UT

9.075 8.600 9.4759.200 36.350
66T 54T 10T 10T 21 

21 

Alexandra Dudschus865
Airborne - CA

9.125 9.475 9.3508.350 36.300
60T 7T 75T 19T 22 

22 

Katelyn Lentz762
Head Over Heels - CA

9.575 9.350 8.2759.000 36.200
10T 16T 21T 90T 23 

23 

Grace Gough802
JPAC - IN

9.325 8.000 9.1759.600 36.100
35T 81T 3T 34T 24 

24 
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Kimberly Tessen875
All American - UT

9.650 9.350 8.3508.650 36.000
6 16T 47T 87 25 

25 

Morgan Colee823
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 8.950 8.8008.700 35.950
20T 39T 42T 58T 26 

26 

Kirby Rathjen906
Stars Houston - TX

9.500 9.350 8.6258.450 35.925
20T 16T 65T 70T 27 

27 

Anna Jennings820
JPAC - IN

9.200 8.800 9.2508.600 35.850
54T 44T 54T 28T 28 

28 

Briana Pearson751
West Valley - CA

9.225 8.550 9.0509.000 35.825
48T 58T 21T 39T 29 

29 

Mia Lord876
DeVeau's - IN

9.275 9.350 8.5758.550 35.750
41T 16T 57T 75T 30 

30 

Ashley Hiller902
Stars Houston - TX

9.675 7.750 9.3758.900 35.700
5 92 31T 16T 31 

31 

Sierra Alexander698
West Broward

9.600 8.750 8.9008.350 35.600
8T 47T 75T 49T 32 

32 

Hannah Willmarth794
Airborne - CO

9.000 9.100 8.9258.550 35.575
71T 27T 57T 47T 33 

33 

Olivia Gunter664
North Shore Flairs

9.150 8.500 9.0508.775 35.475
57T 61T 37 39T 34 

34 

Casslyn Ward886
SCEGA - CA

9.125 9.100 9.1758.050 35.450
60T 27T 97T 34T 35 

35 

Gabrielle Landess866
Airborne - CA

9.425 9.025 8.5008.475 35.425
29T 36 64 80T 36 

36 

Samantha Borges828
TeamOntario - CAN

9.600 8.400 8.1509.200 35.350
8T 69T 10T 95 37 

37 

Kathryn Bailey894
DeVeau's - IN

8.650 9.425 8.5008.750 35.325
103T 12T 38T 80T 38T

38T

Alyssa Minyard749
TIGAR - CO

9.125 8.850 8.4508.900 35.325
60T 42 31T 84 38T

38T

Taylor Chan674
TAG - CAN

9.075 8.500 9.0508.650 35.275
66T 61T 47T 39T 40 

40 

Megan Verceles Carr752
West Valley - CA

9.575 8.550 8.9258.200 35.250
10T 58T 85* 47T 41T

41T

Melissa Temkov827
TeamOntario - CAN

9.425 8.400 9.2258.200 35.250
29T 69T 85* 30T 41T

41T

Kiarra Alleyne887
Stars Houston - TX

9.450 7.900 9.2008.650 35.200
26T 84T 47T 33 43T

43T

Nasha Manitkul-Davis803
JPAC - IN

9.225 8.400 8.6258.950 35.200
48T 69T 27T 70T 43T

43T

Elizabeth Yu766
WestCoastElite-CA

9.050 7.400 9.3509.250 35.050
69T 105 9 19T 45 

45 

Amanda Stelea694
SCATS HB - CA

9.275 9.100 9.2507.400 35.025
41* 27T 115 28T 46T

46T

Mariana Murphy758
Desert Lights - AZ

9.275 8.500 8.8508.400 35.025
41* 61T 72T 54T 46T

46T

Sofia Menemenlis754
WestCoastElite-CA

8.925 8.000 9.1508.950 35.025
79T 81T 27T 36 46T

46T
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Grace Broadhurst814
Airborne - CO

9.225 8.800 8.5758.400 35.000
48T 44T 72T 75T 49T

49T

Nicole Borkowski745
New Heights - OH

9.200 8.600 8.7008.500 35.000
54T 54T 63 64T 49T

49T

Jennifer Chew896
Flicka - CAN

9.325 8.750 8.6008.275 34.950
35T 47T 83 73T 51T

51T

Allegra Clarkson869
All American - UT

8.900 8.450 8.5509.050 34.950
83T 64T 18T 77T 51T

51T

Brooke Terry816
Airborne - CO

8.875 8.425 8.5259.100 34.925
86 67T 15T 79 53 

53 

Trisha Raquel647
AGA - CA

8.825 8.050 9.3008.675 34.850
88T 80 46 24T 54 

54 

Annabelle Mosier791
Airborne - CO

9.000 9.250 8.2508.300 34.800
71T 23T 79T 92 55T

55T

Sarah Goudie831
TeamOntario - CAN

8.925 8.400 8.4759.000 34.800
79T 69T 21T 82T 55T

55T

Rebecca Green895
DeVeau's - IN

8.925 8.650 8.5508.650 34.775
79T 52 47T 77T 57 

57 

Kelsey Chan818
Gym Jam - CA

9.700 7.800 8.8258.425 34.750
2T 89T 71 56T 58 

58 

Sydney Audet764
New Heights - OH

9.325 8.425 8.1758.600 34.525
35T 67T 54T 93T 59T

59T

Alexandra Guitierrez901
Stars Houston - TX

8.825 9.000 8.8007.900 34.525
88T 37T 100T 58T 59T

59T

Peyton Hinterberger667
RGA - NY

8.725 9.225 8.4258.100 34.475
95T 25 95T 85 61 

61 

Kayla Folz830
TeamOntario - CAN

9.375 7.900 8.8758.300 34.450
33 84T 79T 52T 62T

62T

Clair Kaji882
Flicka - CAN

9.225 7.550 9.2258.450 34.450
48T 97 65T 30T 62T

62T

Zahra Lawal676
VIBE - CA

8.700 7.650 8.9009.175 34.425
98T 94 13 49T 64 

64 

Morgan Milosevich799
Gym Jam - CA

9.250 8.150 8.3008.600 34.300
44T 77T 54T 89 65 

65 

Alia Ross657
Fantastic - CAN

8.675 8.350 8.6508.550 34.225
100T 73T 57T 68T 66 

66 

McKenna Morrell800
Gym Jam - CA

9.250 7.800 8.7008.450 34.200
44T 89T 65T 64T 67 

67 

Carli McCloud661
JAG - KS

9.125 7.450 8.6508.900 34.125
60T 102T 31T 68T 68 

68 

Jiang Braley747
TIGAR - CO

8.900 8.600 8.7257.800 34.025
83T 54T 105T 63 69 

69 

Avery Bennett732
Desert Lights - AZ

9.450 8.200 8.1758.150 33.975
26T 76 90T 93T 70 

70 

Michaelee Turner689
Mercury - MO

9.150 7.300 9.2758.200 33.925
57T 107T 85T 27 71 

71 

Karissa Hoffman735
Desert Lights - AZ

9.075 8.000 8.6008.200 33.875
66T 81T 85T 73T 72 

72 
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Num Name
Gym
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Caroline Mitsch877
DeVeau's - IN

8.850 9.250 7.2008.350 33.650
87 23T 75T 113 73 

73 

Emily Carr653
Club Champion - CA

9.200 8.550 8.3257.500 33.575
54T 58T 114 88 74 

74 

Kelsey Arnot806
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 7.475 7.7259.050 33.500
44T 101 18T 108T 75 

75 

Maya Burns797
Gym Jam - CA

9.100 8.100 8.1008.150 33.450
65 79 90T 97T 76T

76T

Mercedez Sanchez662
Matrix - CA

9.000 7.300 8.7008.450 33.450
71T 107T 65T 64T 76T

76T

Serena Baker834
TeamOntario - CAN

8.975 8.450 7.7258.150 33.300
76 64T 90T 108T 78 

78 

Ila Katechis790
Airborne - CO

8.725 7.500 8.8508.150 33.225
95T 99T 90T 54T 79 

79 

Lena Greene690
Metro Gym - OR

8.550 7.525 8.8758.250 33.200
108 98 84 52T 80 

80 

Nicole Arcamonte700
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 8.250 8.6257.250 32.925
90T 75 118T 70T 81 

81 

Bailey Osler686
Geist Sports - IN

8.725 8.150 8.0008.000 32.875
95T 77T 99 100T 82 

82 

Audrey Bennett688
Hocking Valley

8.425 8.600 7.7508.050 32.825
109T 54T 97T 106T 83 

83 

Cassidy Jung683
Club Champion - CA

8.925 6.800 9.0257.900 32.650
79T 111 100T 44 84T

84T

Kristina Santiago833
TeamOntario - CAN

8.900 6.500 8.8008.450 32.650
83T 113 65T 58T 84T

84T

Claire Jansen-Doll881
Flicka - CAN

9.250 7.350 8.2757.750 32.625
44T 106 107T 90T 86 

86 

Alex Wandler692
North Shore Flairs

8.425 8.350 8.0507.700 32.525
109T 73T 110T 99 87 

87 

Meghan Boulanger685
Fantastic - CAN

8.075 7.600 8.6757.900 32.250
113 95T 100T 67 88 

88 

Natalie Scates681
Bannon's Gymnastix

8.100 9.050 8.0007.050 32.200
112 32T 121 100T 89 

89 

Cristal Kwan753
WestCoastElite-CA

8.775 7.900 7.7007.700 32.075
92T 84T 110T 110 90 

90 

Jordan DeJong879
Flicka - CAN

8.775 7.150 7.8758.200 32.000
92T 110 85T 104 91 

91 

Elizabeth Grieser765
New Heights - OH

9.400 6.650 7.9007.800 31.750
31T 112 105T 103 92 

92 

Courtney Carl691
Mismo - MT

7.975 7.200 8.4757.300 30.950
115 109 117 82T 93 

93 

Brianna Henshaw880
Flicka - CAN

8.700 7.850 7.6006.650 30.800
98T 88 122 111 94 

94 

Lexi Berry663
Mercury - MO

8.600 6.200 7.7506.400 28.950
106 115 123 106T 95 

95 

Jeanai Scott804
JPAC - IN

9.300 9.100 0.0009.400 27.800
39T 27T 7T 116T 96 

96 
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Women / 10 / Nastia SR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Marks709
Dynamo - OK

0.000 9.450 9.3508.550 27.350
116T 10T 57T 19T 97 

97 

Rachel Yamamoto755
WestCoastElite-CA

9.125 0.000 9.1258.750 27.000
60T 116T 38T 37 98 

98 

Kara Roberts673
Splitz  MI

9.550 0.000 9.3257.750 26.625
15T 116T 107T 23 99 

99 

Lauren Schmeiss/tossey817
CascadeEliteWest -WA

9.525 7.900 0.0009.000 26.425
19 84T 21T 116T 100 

100 

Taya Yelton899
SCEGA - CA

8.575 0.000 8.9008.750 26.225
107 116T 38T 49T 101 

101 

Riley Hill696
Team Legacy - CA

9.050 8.750 0.0008.300 26.100
69T 47T 79T 116T 102 

102 

Elizabeth Snoddy760
Desert Lights - AZ

8.950 7.725 9.1000.000 25.775
77T 93 124T 38 103 

103 

Kiana Villa761
Desert Lights - AZ

9.000 8.700 7.9750.000 25.675
71T 50T 124T 102 104 

104 

Madison Armstrong883
Go For It - NV

8.625 0.000 8.8257.900 25.350
105 116T 100T 56T 105 

105 

Cameron Burns796
Gym Jam - CA

9.000 7.450 8.8000.000 25.250
71T 102T 124T 58T 106T

106T

Michelle Pei695
SouthCoast - CA

8.800 0.000 7.8008.650 25.250
90T 116T 47T 105 106T

106T

Cassie Husnu736
Desert Lights - AZ

8.750 0.000 8.4007.750 24.900
94 116T 107T 86 108 

108 

Rachel Hasting815
Airborne - CO

8.650 8.450 0.0007.100 24.200
103T 64T 120 116T 109 

109 

Elisa Royer878
DeVeau's - IN

8.950 0.000 7.1258.100 24.175
77T 116T 95T 114 110 

110 

Brooke Lagrone904
Stars Houston - TX

0.000 7.800 9.0507.250 24.100
116T 89T 118T 39T 111 

111 

Thalia Sotelo697
Team Legacy - CA

8.000 7.600 0.0008.150 23.750
114 95T 90T 116T 112 

112 

Breanna Heiberger757
Desert Lights - AZ

8.675 0.000 7.3007.350 23.325
100T 116T 116 112 113 

113 

London Moening744
New Heights - OH

0.000 7.500 8.1007.700 23.300
116T 99T 110T 97T 114 

114 

Madeline Tribbett649
All Starz - AZ

8.250 0.000 6.5007.600 22.350
111 116T 113 115 115 

115 

Kami Amemiya-Shows2699
SCEGA - CA

0.000 9.475 0.0009.150 18.625
116T 7T 14 116T 116 

116 

Wynter Childers900
Spearfish - SD

0.000 0.000 9.5258.975 18.500
116T 116T 25T 7T 117 

117 

Kaprece Nadonza836
Gym Jam - CA

9.400 9.050 0.0000.000 18.450
31T 32T 124T 116T 118 

118 

Madison Howlett884
SCEGA - CA

0.000 9.450 0.0008.650 18.100
116T 10T 47T 116T 119 

119 

Courteney Taylor822
JPAC - IN

9.575 0.000 0.0008.375 17.950
10T 116* 74 116T 120T

120T
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Num Name
Gym
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Darby Stanton821
JPAC - IN

0.000 0.000 9.4008.550 17.950
116T 116* 57T 14T 120T

120T

Maya Davis835
Gym Jam - CA

8.675 0.000 8.7500.000 17.425
100T 116T 124T 62 122 

122 

Olivia Lubarsky798
Gym Jam - CA

0.000 0.000 8.1258.925 17.050
116T 116T 29T 96 123 

123 

Chloe Rohrbaugh792
Airborne - CO

0.000 7.450 0.0008.450 15.900
116T 102T 65T 116T 124 

124 

Julie Huang670
Seattle - WA

0.000 6.300 0.0008.350 14.650
116T 114 75T 116T 125 

125 

Rylie Dewhurst730
Brown's - NV

0.000 9.625 0.0000.000 9.625
116T 1 124T 116T 126 

126 

Roxanna Agah892
Airborne - CA

0.000 0.000 9.2250.000 9.225
116T 116T 124T 30T 127 

127 

Hannah Everman795
CascadeEliteWest -WA

0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 9.050
116T 32T 124T 116T 128 

128 

Camille Johnson750
West Valley - CA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.850 8.850
116T 116T 35 116T 129 

129 

Jenny Leung890
Stars Houston - TX

0.000 8.825 0.0000.000 8.825
116T 43 124T 116T 130 

130 

Lilia Waller801
Gym Jam - CA

0.000 8.800 0.0000.000 8.800
116T 44T 124T 116T 131 

131 

Nicole Hansen1484
CascadeEliteWest -WA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.300 8.300
116T 116T 79T 116T 132 

132 

Shelbee Avelino665
Performance-CA

0.000 0.000 0.0007.900 7.900
116T 116T 100T 116T 133 

133 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karley McClain840
All American - UT

9.550 9.100 9.4259.425 37.500
8T 9T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Alessandra Brovedani712
Head Over Heels - CA

9.675 9.175 9.0009.325 37.175
4 8 9 26 2 

2 

Kaylee Kho859
Winners - CA

9.625 8.800 9.2009.500 37.125
5 21T 1 15T 3 

3 

Megan Thompson703
Desert Lights - AZ

9.400 9.400 9.3508.925 37.075
17T 3T 26 7T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Lyle861
Airborne - CA

8.775 9.250 9.5759.450 37.050
58 6 2 1 5 

5 

Kelsey Knox708
Dynamo - OK

9.475 8.750 9.3759.275 36.875
14T 24T 10 6 6 

6 

Courtney Klausen715
Head Over Heels - CA

9.325 9.275 9.0509.100 36.750
22 5 16 22T 7 

7 

Micheala Gentry725
Dynamo - OK

9.600 8.975 9.2508.900 36.725
6T 18 27T 12T 8 

8 

Caitlin Kho860
Winners - CA

9.800 9.575 8.6008.525 36.500
1 1 45T 38T 9 

9 

Sadie Miner841
All American - UT

9.525 8.300 9.4009.175 36.400
11T 40T 13T 4T 10 

10 

Rachel Schuelke-Lombardi722
WestCoastElite-CA

9.275 8.700 8.9759.375 36.325
24T 27T 6 27 11 

11 

Mykenna Toungate776
JPAC - IN

8.425 9.200 9.2509.425 36.300
65 7 3T 12T 12 

12 

Nevaeh DeSouza636
Dream Xtreme-CA

9.525 9.100 8.8008.650 36.075
11T 9T 40 33T 13 

13 

Emily Lee729
West Valley - CA

9.300 7.850 9.4009.425 35.975
23 53 3T 4T 14 

14 

Nevaeh Ford863
Go For It - NV

9.350 9.400 8.1509.050 35.950
20T 3T 17T 57T 15 

15 

Aubrey Zazula706
Desert Lights - AZ

9.700 8.350 9.2258.600 35.875
2T 38T 41T 14 16T

16T

Sekai Wright634
AGA - CA

9.475 7.800 9.4259.175 35.875
14T 54T 13T 2T 16T

16T

Sofia Moraes829
TeamOntario - CAN

9.250 8.800 8.5759.200 35.825
27 21T 12 41T 18 

18 

Molly Hanley777
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.100 8.5009.250 35.800
48T 9T 11 45T 19 

19 

Sarah Gantner773
JPAC - IN

9.600 8.175 8.9009.050 35.725
6T 47 17T 28T 20 

20 

Emma Scarlatella780
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 9.000 8.4509.150 35.650
39 13T 15 48T 21 

21 

Laura Leigh Horton856
Stars Houston - TX

9.525 9.100 8.1258.850 35.600
11T 9T 29 59 22T

22T

Brittany Fedkiw837
Airborne - CA

9.450 8.300 9.0508.800 35.600
16 40T 31T 22T 22T

22T

Taylor Graham854
Stars Houston - TX

9.350 8.900 8.6008.750 35.600
20T 19 35T 38T 22T

22T
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Gym
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Haley DeJong845
Flicka - CAN

9.100 8.600 8.9009.000 35.600
36 30 19T 28T 22T

22T

Sophia McCLELLAND727
Paramount Elite-CA

9.400 7.900 9.3508.900 35.550
17T 52 27T 7T 26T

26T

Audrey Rodriguez775
JPAC - IN

9.125 9.000 8.0759.350 35.550
35 13T 7T 60 26T

26T

Camryn Klein843
DeVeau's - IN

9.150 9.000 8.8008.500 35.450
32T 13T 48T 33T 28 

28 

Mackenzie Barile702
Desert Lights - AZ

9.025 8.450 9.3508.525 35.350
40T 33T 45T 7T 29 

29 

Liah Bosworth1542
Airborne - CA

9.550 8.150 9.1758.300 35.175
8T 48 53T 17 30 

30 

Ryanna Head778
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 8.425 8.4508.950 35.100
24T 35 21T 48T 31 

31 

Samantha Haghihat-Joo847
Flicka - CAN

9.375 8.300 9.2008.200 35.075
19 40T 56T 15T 32 

32 

Halley Taylor781
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 8.350 8.7258.700 35.000
28 38T 38 35 33 

33 

Lauren Chu642
SouthCoast - CA

8.650 9.000 8.5008.800 34.950
61 13T 31T 45T 34 

34 

Alexandra Theodorou723
Desert Lights - AZ

9.150 8.400 9.0258.300 34.875
32T 36T 53T 25 35 

35 

Madison Brunette641
Seattle - WA

8.750 8.750 9.3008.050 34.850
59 24T 60T 11 36T

36T

Madelyn Williams726
Head Over Heels - CA

9.200 8.300 8.3509.000 34.850
29T 40T 19T 54 36T

36T

Jersey Dillman-Hadlock645
RGA - NY

8.950 8.450 8.4258.950 34.775
48T 33T 21T 50 38 

38 

Sameerah Evans644
Dream Xtreme-CA

9.025 7.800 9.1258.750 34.700
40T 54T 35T 20 39 

39 

Olivia Hollingsworth855
Stars Houston - TX

9.700 7.700 8.4008.825 34.625
2T 57T 30 51T 40 

40 

Abby Chalk707
Dynamo - OK

9.075 8.200 9.1008.100 34.475
37T 45T 58T 21 41T

41T

Grace Carter716
Paramount Elite-CA

9.000 8.500 8.4008.575 34.475
45T 31T 44 51T 41T

41T

Makayla Maxwell849
Go For It - NV

9.550 7.300 9.1508.450 34.450
8T 62T 51T 18T 43 

43 

Jasmine Lee770
CascadeEliteWest -WA

8.800 8.850 8.5758.200 34.425
54T 20 56T 41T 44 

44 

Anyssa Alvarado850
SCEGA - CA

9.200 7.700 8.9008.525 34.325
29T 57T 45T 28T 45 

45 

Cayman Bachman767
Airborne - CO

9.000 8.250 8.6508.275 34.175
45T 44 55 36 46 

46 

Sofia Baggio832
TeamOntario - CAN

9.025 8.500 8.5758.050 34.150
40T 31T 60T 41T 47 

47 

Tori Williams705
Desert Lights - AZ

9.150 8.100 8.2508.600 34.100
32T 49 41T 55 48 

48 
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Ella Barrington724
Dynamo - OK

8.800 7.500 9.0508.675 34.025
54T 59T 39 22T 49 

49 

Marlee Thompson720
TIGAR - CO

8.850 8.400 7.8508.450 33.550
52 36T 51T 61 50 

50 

Taylor Miranda637
Dream Xtreme-CA

8.800 7.750 8.9008.000 33.450
54T 56 62 28T 51 

51 

Kelsey Boychuk719
TIGAR - CO

9.025 8.050 8.5757.400 33.050
40T 50 68 41T 52 

52 

Madisen Bedard862
Flicka - CAN

8.300 8.000 8.4757.950 32.725
66 51 63T 47 53 

53 

Lindsay Beckwith785
Airborne - CO

8.900 7.350 7.5758.500 32.325
50T 61 48T 62 54 

54 

Ciera Dunn748
TIGAR - CO

8.800 7.150 8.1508.100 32.200
54T 64T 58T 57T 55 

55 

Madelyn McPhee643
TAG - CAN

8.825 8.200 7.1757.700 31.900
53 45T 66 63 56 

56 

Lidia Matiss1472
Matrix - CA

8.975 6.450 8.8507.550 31.825
47 67 67 32 57 

57 

Ashley Obseiger848
Flicka - CAN

7.950 7.150 8.3757.900 31.375
67 64T 65 53 58 

58 

Frida Esparza714
Head Over Heels - CA

9.275 9.450 0.0008.800 27.525
24T 2 31T 64T 59 

59 

Kristin Lang640
RGA - NY

9.075 8.725 0.0008.950 26.750
37T 26 21T 64T 60 

60 

Ruby Hernandez852
SCEGA - CA

9.025 8.800 0.0008.600 26.425
40T 21T 41T 64T 61 

61 

Ashleigh Cate768
CascadeEliteWest -WA

8.700 0.000 8.6258.950 26.275
60 68T 21T 37 62 

62 

Myka Willden704
Desert Lights - AZ

0.000 8.700 9.1507.950 25.800
68T 27T 63T 18T 63 

63 

Dakota Hacker635
Champion - CA

8.550 0.000 8.6007.000 24.150
63 68T 69 38T 64 

64 

Kate Cilley713
Head Over Heels - CA

0.000 0.000 9.3258.950 18.275
68T 68T 21T 10 65 

65 

Katie Chamberlain717
Paramount Elite-CA

0.000 8.650 0.0009.350 18.000
68T 29 7T 64T 66 

66 

Morgan McEntire844
DeVeau's - IN

0.000 9.000 0.0008.800 17.800
68T 13T 31T 64T 67 

67 

Liese Watson771
CascadeEliteWest -WA

8.600 0.000 8.2000.000 16.800
62 68T 70T 56 68 

68 

Brenna Hauser774
JPAC - IN

8.900 7.500 0.0000.000 16.400
50T 59T 70T 64T 69 

69 

Brooke Weins721
TIGAR - CO

0.000 7.100 0.0008.750 15.850
68T 66 35T 64T 70 

70 

Jaime Fourchalk846
Flicka - CAN

8.525 7.300 0.0000.000 15.825
64 62T 70T 64T 71 

71 

Kaeli Cunningham769
CascadeEliteWest -WA

9.175 0.000 0.0000.000 9.175
31 68T 70T 64T 72 

72 
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Allyse Dunkin842
DeVeau's - IN

0.000 0.000 0.0008.500 8.500
68T 68T 48T 64T 73 

73 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


